Year
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Month_AR Month_EN
»lo January
lnd February

owb March
Joyl April
b May
9892 June
s July
sl August

swisw  September
Berey October
sedys  November
sed  December
»lo January
lnd February

owle March
Joyn! April
Rl May
90993 June
s July
sl August

sl September
258 October
sedg  November
sed  December
o January
»lnd February

owle March
Syl April
b May
98993 June
sl July
pdaws! August

swiw  September
2958 October
sed¢  November
sy December
o January
»lnd February

owle March
Joyl April
b May
98993 June
sels2 July
pda s August

reiuw  September
1238 October

Certificate Source_EN

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Lol 3STe 8]
Lausdl 3STye 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lozl 3Slye 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lausdl 3STye 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lozl 3Slye 8]
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
Lousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle Bl)
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Lousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
Ogaune oS
Ogiune oS
Ogaune oS
Ogaune oS
Ogiune oS

Certificate Source_AR The ststist

415
365
494
436
653
315
527
454
453
542
577
438
41
30
23
42
46
21
40
47
46
38
38
38
539
666
778
697
564
314
781
432
462
542
446
434
42
10
36
24
26
12
16
36
64
49



2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

s8¢ November
s> December
»lo January
»ind February
owle March
ol April
sl May
909 June
sls2 July
uwlrwsl August
i September
»9SI October
8¢ November
s> December
lo January
»ind February
owle March
oyl April
ﬁl.n May
909 June
sls2 July
uwlawsl August
i Septembet
#9981 October
8¢ November
s> December
lo January
»lné February
owle March
Jox! April
ﬁl.n May
9093 June
sls2 July
uwlawsl August

i Septembet
»98I October
8¢ November

Sasd December
o January

»lné February

owle March

Joy! April

‘%Lo May

992 June

sls2 July
uwlaws! August

swisw September

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Masfoot Office

Lausdl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3Slye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lausdl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sle 8]
Ogune oS

Ogune oS

Ogune oS

Ogune oS

Ogune oS

Ogiune oS

Lol 3Slye 8]
Lousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle Bl)
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
dousd! 3Sle 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
dous 351, 8]
Ogiune oS

Ogiune oS

Ogiune oS

Ogune oS

52
37
681
585
597
754
573
570
673
397
705
619
536
753
39
75
55
27
10
22
30
14

18

13

24
939
820
749
147
170
588
537
744
636
714
647
420

16

20
20

11
12
10

28



2020
2020
2020

2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

#9981 October
8¢ November
s> December

b January
»lné February
owle March
ol April
55\.0 May
992 June
selg2 July
uvlrwse! August
swisw September
¢8I October
adg> November
s December
b January
»lné February
owle March
ol April
‘93\,0 May
992 June
992 July
owawsl August
sweisw September
98l October
8¢ November
s December

b January
ind February
owle March
oyl April
‘%Lo May
909 June
sddg July
uvlrwsel August
i September
lo January
»lné February
owle March
oyl April
‘%Lo May
992 June
sls2 July
uwlaws! August

swisw September

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Service Center's Dept.

Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.
Service Center's Dept.

Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office
Masfoot Office

Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lausdl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3STye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lozl 3Slye 8]
Lozl 31,0 Bylo)
Lausdl 3Sle §)
doud! 3Slpe 8]
Lausdl 3Sle B
Ogune oS
Ogiune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogune oS
Ogiune oS
Lousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Sle Bl)
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sla 8]
Lol 3Slye 8]
dousd! 3Sle 8]
Lol 3Sle 8]
ous! 351, 8]
Ogaune oS
Ogiune oS
Ogaune oS
Ogiune oS

25
21

510
429
484
444
345
527
399
795
810
716
676
465

459
512
619
506
518
1062
770
885
723

15

13
67
49
31
22



