Year	Month Al	R Month_EN	Certificate Source_EN	Certificate Source_AR	The statist
2017	بنایر ینایر	January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	415
2017	فبراير	February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	365
2017	ح.ویر مارس	March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	494
2017	ابری <u>ل</u>	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	436
2017	.وي. مايو	May	Service Center's Dept.	أدارة مراكز الخدمة	653
2017	يونيو	June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	315
2017	يوليو	July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	527
2017	اغسطس	August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	454
2017	سبتمبر	September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	453
2017	اكتوبر	October	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	542
2017	نوفمبر	November	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	577
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	438
2017	يناير	January	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	41
2017	فبراير	February	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	30
2017	مارس	March	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	23
2017	ابريل	April	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	42
2017	مايو	May	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	46
2017	يونيو	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	21
2017	يوليو	July	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	40
2017	اغسطس	August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	47
2017	سبتمبر	September	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	46
2017	اكتوبر	October	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	38
2017	نوفمبر	November	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	38
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	38
2018	يناير	January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	539
2018	فبراير	February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	666
2018	مارس	March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	778
2018	ابريل	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	697
2018	مايو	May	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	564
2018	يونيو	June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	314
2018	يوليو	July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	781
2018	اغسطس	August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	432
2018	سبتمبر	September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	462
2018	اكتوبر	October	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	542
2018	نوفمبر	November	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	446
2018	ديسيمبر	December	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	434
2018	يناير	January	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	42
2018	فبراير	February	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	10
2018	مارس	March	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	36
2018	ابريل	April	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	24
2018	مايو	May	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	26
2018	يونيو	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	12
2018	يوليو	July	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	16
2018	اغسطس	August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	36
2018	سبتمبر	September	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	64
2018	اكتوبر	October	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	49

2018	نوفمبر	November	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	52
2018	دیسیمبر	December	Masfoot Office	مکتب مصفوت	37
2019		January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	681
2019	فبراير	February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	585
2019	مارس	March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	597
2019	ابريل	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	754
2019	مايو	May	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	573
2019	يونيو	June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	570
2019	يوليو	July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	673
2019	اغسطس	August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	397
2019	سبتمبر	September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	705
2019	اكتوبر	October	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	619
2019	نوفمبر	November	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	536
2019		December	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	753
2019	يناير	January	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	39
2019	فبراير	February	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	75
2019	مارس	March	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	55
2019	ابريل	April	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	27
2019	مايو	May	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	10
2019	يونيو	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	22
2019	يوليو	July	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	30
2019	اغسطس	August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	14
2019	سبتمبر	September	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	9
2019	اكتوبر	October	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	18
2019		November	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	13
2019	ديسيمبر	December	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	24
2020		January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	939
2020		February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	820
2020		March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	749
2020	**	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	147
2020	_	May	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	170
2020		June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	588
2020		July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	537
2020		August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	744
2020		September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	636
2020	•.•	October	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة إدارة مراكز الخدمة	714 647
2020 2020		November December	Service Center's Dept. Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة إدارة مراكز الخدمة	420
2020		January	Masfoot Office	مکتب مصفوت مکتب مصفوت	16
2020		February	Masfoot Office	ب مکتب مصفوت	20
2020	=	March	Masfoot Office	ب مکتب مصفوت	20
2020		April	Masfoot Office	ب مکتب مصفوت	6
2020		May	Masfoot Office	مکتب مصفوت	2
2020	-	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	11
2020	ير <sup>ي</sup> ير يوليو		Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	12
2020		August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	10
2020	_	_	Masfoot Office		
2020	سبتمبر	September	iviasiont dilice	مكتب مصفوت	28

2020	51	October	Masfoot Office		25
2020				مکتب مصفوت ۔	25
2020	نوفمبر	November	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	21
2020	ديسيمبر	December	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	7
2021	يناير	January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	510
2021	فبراير	February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	429
2021	مارس	March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	484
2021	ابريل	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	444
2021	مايو	May	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	345
2021	يونيو	June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	527
2021	يوليو	July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	399
2021	اغسطس	August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	795
2021	سبتمبر	September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	810
2021	اكتوبر	October	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	716
2021	نوفمبر	November	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	676
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	465
2021	يناير	January	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	8
2021	فبراير	February	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	10
2021	مارس	March	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	6
2021	ابريل	April	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	6
2021	مايو	May	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	6
2021	يونيو	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	15
2021	يوليو	July	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	0
2021	اغسطس	August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	14
2021	سبتمبر	September	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	8
2021	اكتوبر	October	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	4
2021	نوفمبر	November	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	6
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	3
2022	يناير	January	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	459
2022	فبراير	February	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	512
2022	مارس	March	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	619
2022	ابريل	April	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	506
2022	مايو	May	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	518
2022	يونيو	June	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	1062
2022	يوليو	July	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	770
2022	اغسطس	August	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	885
2022	سبتمبر	September	Service Center's Dept.	إدارة مراكز الخدمة	723
2022	يناير	January	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	9
2022	فبراير	February	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	6
2022	مارس	March	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	15
2022	ابريل	April	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	7
2022	مايو	May	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	13
2022	يونيو	June	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	67
2022	يوليو	July	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	49
2022	اغسطس	August	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	31
2022	سبتمبر	September	Masfoot Office	مكتب مصفوت	22